DEGBPI-EBOND-09816-0  - 1 -
Easy-Bond
Portable Static Grounding & Bonding Assembly
The Easy-Bond is an easy to use hand-held portable static bonding device that can quickly and
securely establish and verify an equipotential bond between equipment and ground during
operations in hazardous areas, for example the transfer of flammable or combustible products.
When it has established a secure and healthy bonding connection, the Easy-Bond’s bright
green LED flashes continuously, confirming that it is safe to begin the operation or flammable

� + 49 2961 7405 – 302, F:  + 49 2961 7405 – 349,
mailto: info@kersting-sg.de, www.kersting-sg.de
Ordering Code Product Description Approvals
SK-EB05/IPX45 Easy-Bond with 5 m Retractable Cable and X45-IP
(stainless steel) Medium Duty Clamp
ATEX FM CSA
SK-EB05/IPX90 Easy-Bond with 5 m Retractable Cable and X90-IP
(stainless steel) Heavy Duty Clamp*
ATEX FM CSA
SK-EB10/IPX90 Easy-Bond with 10 m Retractable Cable and X90-IP
(stainless steel) Heavy Duty Clamp*
ATEX FM CSA
SK-EBC50U/G11/C25U Easy-Bond with 5 m Retractable Cable and REB-IP (cast
aluminium) Clamp
 FM CSA
SK-EBC50U/G11/C26 Easy-Bond with 10 m Retractable Cable and GAT-IP (cast
aluminium) Clamp
 FM CSA
Applications
• Chemical spill and waste recovery service trucks